### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
SPRFilling@cscinfo.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

1399 06507
Corporation Service Company
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive
Springfield, IL 62703
Filed In: Illinois

Doc# 1736129104 Fee \$42.00

QHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 12/27/2017 02:55 PM PG: 1 OF 3

1a. II 11: 2. <b>V</b>	Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NO MBER 35018002 12/16/2011  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, Statement in Statement	dentified above	is terminated wi	b. This FINANC (or recorded) Filer, attach Ar ith respect to the se	ING STATEM in the REAL mendment Addi ecurity interes		to be filed [for re and provide Debtor	ecord] 's name in item 13
3	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in din			Assignee in Item 70	and name of	Assignor in item 9		
4.	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	t i ∡entin ∋d abo	ve with respect	o the security intere	est(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing	this Continuation	1 Statement is
5.				_				_
CH	Teck one of these two boxes.	_	' / thase three bo: '∠ name and/or ac	xes to: ddress: Complete	ADD nam	e: Complete item[	DELETE name: G	live record name
_	is Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a	or 8b; and item 7:	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, ;		o be deleted in ite	
	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME1130 South Michigan L		e - prov de onl, g	<u>ne</u> name (6a or 6b)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Informatio	n Change - provide o	nly <u>one</u> nan.t (, a or 7b) (	uso exact, full nar	ne; do not omit, modity, or at	breviate any part of t	he Debtor's name)
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
OR	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				Q	Ŧ <sub>G</sub>		
]	ADDIVIDUALIO ADDITIONAL MANGIOVINITALIO			<del> </del>		<u> </u>		Tourse
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
7c N	MAILING ADDRESS		CITY			STATE POSTAL P	JPT.	COUNTRY
8.	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe indicate collateral:	es: ADD	collateral [	DELETE collaters	al R	ESTATE covered collat	eral AS	SSIGN collateral
_	ALL AL ACAURED DARTY - COASTA							
If	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZI this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here   9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWALKER & DUNLOP,	and provide na	ENDMENT: Pr		e (9a or 9b) (n	ame of Assignor, if this	is an Assignmen	t) 
	THERE IS A DOMEON,							
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S	S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:301090189/WD/ck Debtor:1130 South Michigan LLC

1399 06507

1736129104 Page: 2 of 3

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	

FOL	LOWINSTRUCTIONS									
11. I	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on An 135018002 12/16/2011									
12, 1	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 or									
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME									
	WALKER & DUNLOP, LLC									
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME									
	CIDCT DEDCOMAL AND									
	FIRST PERSONAL WAM.E									
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT.\^S'	SUFFI	x							
				SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L						
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing structure of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filling offices - see Instruction item 13): one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; or not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit										
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1130 South Michigan LLC										
QR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
				,,,,,,						
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			h	<del></del>					
	C	4								
		6								
			NAME CO.							
		9	O <sub>x</sub>							
			(0)							
				<b>T</b> '						
				\(\mathcal{O}\)						
				Office of the second						
				10						
				6						
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	173	ROPERTY ADDRE							
10			130 S. Michigan Av							
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		hicago, IL 60605							
			PIN: 17-15-309-029							
			IN. 17-13-309-029							
		Le	Legal Description Attached as Exhibit A							
40	MISCELLANEOUS:									

1736129104 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

#### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 4 AND 5 (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FROM ALLEY) IN BLOCK 21 IN MAP OF FRACTIONAL SECTION NO. 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SURVEYED & SUBDIVIDED BY THE BOARD OF CANAL COMMISSIONERS PURSUANT TO LAW IN THE MONTH OF APRIL YEAR 1836, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

LOTS 8, 9 AND 12 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 50 FEET OF LOT 12 AND EXCEPT FROM ALL OF SAID LOTS THAT PART TAKEN FOR ALLEY) IN BLOCK 21 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF LOTS IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PPN: 17-15-309-029, vol. 510

COMMON ADDRESSES: 1130 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60605